ATENEO

BARI

BOLOGNA

BRESCIA

CAGLIARI

CATANIA

CATANZARO
CHIETI-PESCARA
FERRARA

FIRENZE

FOGGIA

GENOVA

INSUBRIA

L'AQUILA

MESSINA

MILANO
MILANO-BICOCCA
MODENA e REGGIO EMILIA
MOLISE

NAPOLI "Federico 11"
PADOVA

PALERMO

PARMA

PAVIA

PERUGIA

PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
PISA

Politecnica delle MARCHE
ROMA "La Sapienza"
ROMA "Tor Vergata"
SALERNO

SASSARI

Seconda Univ. NAPOLI
SIENA

TORINO

TRIESTE

UDINE

VERONA

MEDIA MEDIA IDONEI

43,26
50,97
50,06
42,76
42,59
36
41,72
47,5
45,33
38,9
46,03
47,63
40,78
39,91
51,71
52,74
50,48
38,59
45,27
52,31
47,35
45,42
53,01
44,55
48,51
48,28
45,56
44,01
42,27
42,87
37,8
40,71
44,62
48,47
49,37
53,18
51,09

45,4
52,68
51,39
44,99
45,84
40,27
44,21
48,97
47,26
43,23
48,22
48,98
43,44
43,06
52,96
54,26
51,84
40,48
47,49

53,8
48,94

47,6
53,91
46,57
50,12
49,64

47,5
46,61

45,4
45,25

41,2
43,63
46,13
49,85
51,38
54,55

52,7

PARTECIPANTI
2561
2901
1097
1445
2527
1489
1299

738
1852
630
1062
557
577
1027
3055
1511
793
443
3709
2647
2219
891
1571
896
491
1587
1092
4899
1160
1372
674
1619
804
2719
704
490
1429
56537

PARTECIPANTI IDONE
2388
2773
1058
1342
2275
1257
1192

706
1743
540
995
536
526
918
2955
1455
764
410
3467
2549
2118
832
1537
841
470
1527
1030
4515
1048
1271
590
1460
764
2614
668
474
1369
52977

PERC IDONEI
93,24
95,59
96,44
92,87
90,03
84,42
91,76
95,66
94,11
85,71
93,69
96,23
91,16
89,39
96,73
96,29
96,34
92,55
93,48
96,3
95,45
93,38
97,84
93,86
95,72
96,22
94,32
92,16
90,34
92,64
87,54
90,18
95,02
96,14
94,89
96,73
95,8

PUNTI MAX  Primi 100

85,1
88,5
86,2
88,5
88,5
82,1
84,3
88,1

90
84,3
86,2
88,1
80,2
86,6

90

87
88,1
86,6
88,1

90
85,1
86,6
88,5

87

90
88,1

87

87
86,6

90
76,1
83,6
86,6
86,2

90

90
88,5

11

15
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